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Sport Fish Restoration Program Coordinators
Region 1, Paul Hayduk, Paul_Hayduk@fws.gov, 503-231-6996
Region 1, Flinn Curren, Edward_Curren@fws.gov, 808-792-9572
Region 2, Kelly Oliver-Amy, Kelly_Oliver-Amy@fws.gov, 505-248-7457
Region 3, Ann Schneider, Ann_Schneider@fws.gov, 612-713-5146
Region 4, Marilyn Lawal, Marilyn_Lawal@fws.gov, 404-679-7277
Region 5, Jen Stone, Jen_Stone@fws.gov, 413-253-8295
Region 6, Michael Cotter, Michael_Cotter@fws.gov, 303-236-8179
Region 7, Mary Price, Mary_Price@fws.gov, 907-786-3982
Region 8, Susan Boring, Susan_Boring@fws.gov, 916-414-6507
HQ, John Stremple, John_Stremple@fws.gov, 703-358-2066 
Aquatic Resources Education Coordinators
Region 1, Barbara Behan, Barbara_Behan@fws.gov, 503-231-2066
Region 1, Flinn Curren, Edward_Curren@fws.gov, 808-792-9572
Region 2, Kelly Oliver-Amy, Kelly_Oliver-Amy@fws.gov, 505-248-7457
Region 3, Fabian Romero, Fabian_Romero@fws.gov, 612-713-5145
Region 4, Marilyn Lawal, Marilyn_Lawal@fws.gov, 404-679-7277
Region 5, Sadie Stevens, Sadie_Stevens@fws.gov, 413-253-8677
Region 6, Eddie Bennett, Eddie_Bennett@fws.gov, 303-236-8165
Region 7, Mary Price, Mary_Price@fws.gov, 907-786-3982
Region 8, Justin Cutler, Justin_Cutler@fws.gov, 916-414-6457
HQ, John Stremple, John_Stremple@fws.gov, 703-358-2066

Boating Access Coordinators
Region 1 – Paul Hayduk, Paul_Hayduk@fws.gov, 503-736-4780 (OR, WA, ID)
Region 1 – Flinn Curren, Edward_Curren@fws.gov, 808-792-9572 (Insular Jurisdictions)
Region 2 – Bud Fazio, Buddy_Fazio@fws.gov, 505-248-7468
Region 3 – Julie Morin, Julie_Morin@fws.gov, 612-713-5156
Region 4 – Marilyn Lawal, marilyn_lawal@fws.gov, 404-679-7277
Region 5 – Jen Stone, jen_stone@fws.gov,  413-253-8295 (until March 2016)
Region 6 – Otto Jose, otto_jose@fws.gov, 303-236-8156 Regional Team Leader  
Region 6 – Eddie Bennett, Eddie_Bennett@fws.gov, 303-236-8165 (MT, SD, UT)
Region 6 – Amanda Horvath, amanda_horvath@fws.gov, 303-236-4414 (CO, KS, ND)
Region 6 – Michael Cotter,   michael_cotter@fws.gov,  303-236-8179 (NE)    
Region 7 – Mary Price, Mary_Price@fws.gov, 907-786-3982
Region 8 – Larry Riley, Lawrence_Riley@fws.gov, 916-978-6182
HQ – Brad Gunn, brad_gunn@fws.gov, 703-358-2009


Boating Infrastructure Grants Program Coordinators
Region 1 – Paul Hayduk, Paul_Hayduk@fws.gov, 503-736-4780 (OR, WA, ID)
Region 1 – Flinn Curren, Edward_Curren@fws.gov, 808-792-9572 (Insular Jurisdictions)
Region 2 – Bud Fazio, Buddy_Fazio@fws.gov, 505-248-7468
Region 3 – Julie Morin, Julie_Morin@fws.gov, 612-713-5156
Region 4 – Scott White, Scott_White@fws.gov, 404-679-7113
Region 5 – Alberto Ortiz, Alberto_Ortiz@fws.gov, 413-253-8406
Region 5 – Bill Perry, bill_perry@fws.gov, 413-253-8302 (Al’s Replacement)
Region 6 – Eddie Bennett, Eddie_Bennett@fws.gov, 303-236-8165
Region 7 – Mary Price, Mary_Price@fws.gov, 907-786-3982
Region 8 – Larry Riley, Lawrence_Riley@fws.gov, 916-978-6182
HQ – Brad Gunn, brad_gunn@fws.gov, 703-358-2009
Clean Vessel Act Coordinators
Region 1 – Karla Drewsen, Karla_Drewsen@fws.gov, 503-231-2389 (OR, WA, ID)
Region 1 – Flinn Curren, Edward_Curren@fws.gov, 808-792-9572 (Insular Jurisdictions)
Region 2 – Bud Fazio, Buddy_Fazio@fws.gov, 505-248-7468
Region 3 – Julie Morin, Julie_Morin@fws.gov, 612-713-5156
Region 4 – Scott White, Scott_White@fws.gov, 404-679-7113
Region 5 – Alberto Ortiz, Alberto_Ortiz@fws.gov, 413-253-8406
Region 5 – Bill Perry, bill_perry@fws.gov, 413-253-8302 (Al’s Replacement)
Region 6 – Eddie Bennett, Eddie_Bennett@fws.gov, 303-236-8165
Region 7 – Mary Price, Mary_Price@fws.gov, 907-786-3982
Region 8 – Larry Riley, Lawrence_Riley@fws.gov, 916-978-6182
HQ – Brad Gunn, brad_gunn@fws.gov, 703-358-2009
Wildlife Restoration Program Coordinators
Region 1 – Heather Hollis, heather_hollis@fws.gov, 503-231-6233
Region 1 – Ruth Utzurrum, ruth_utzurrum@fws.gov, 808-792-9571
Region 2 – Nicole Jimenez, nicole_jimenez@fws.gov, 505-248-7466
Region 3 - Jessica Piispanen, jessica_piispanen@fws.gov, 612-713-5142
Region 4 - Diana Swan-Pinion, diana_swan@fws.gov, 404-679-7058
Region 5 – Tom Decker, thomas_decker@fws.gov, 413-461-8705
Region 6 - Otto Jose, otto_jose@fws.gov, 303-236-8156
Region 7 - Doug McBride, doug_mcbride@fws.gov, 907-786-3631
Region 8 - Justin Cutler, justin_cutler@fws.gov, 916-414-6457
HQ – Christina Milloy, christina_milloy@fws.gov, 703-862-5761



[bookmark: _GoBack]Hunter Education Coordinators
Region 1 – Barbara Behan, barbara_behan@fws.gov, 503-531-2066
Region 1 – Ruth Utzurrum, ruth_utzurrum@fws.gov, 808-792-9571
Region 2 – Susan MacMullin, susan_macmullin@fws.gov, 505-248-7476
Region 3- Fabian Romero, fabian_romero@fws.gov, 612-713-5145
Region 4 - Wayne Waltz, wayne_waltz@fws.gov, 843-727-4707 ext 225
Region 5 – Dee Blanton, dee_blanton@fws.gov, 413-253-8513
Region 5 – Richard Zane (starting January 2016), richard_zane@fws.gov, 
Region 6 - Otto Jose, otto_jose@fws.gov, 303-236-8156
Region 7 - Doug McBride, doug_mcbride@fws.gov, 907-786-3631
Region 8 - Justin Cutler, justin_cutler@fws.gov, 916-414-6457
HQ – Christina Milloy, christina_milloy@fws.gov, 703-862-5761
State Wildlife Grants Program Coordinators
Region 1 - Karla Drewsen, karla_drewsen@fws.gov, 503-231-2389
Region 2 – Vanessa Martinez, vanessa_martinez@fws.gov, 505-248-7452,
Region 3 - Jessica Piispanen, jessica_piispanen@fws.gov, 612-713-5142
Region 4 - Diana Swan-Pinion, diana_swan@fws.gov, 404-679-7058
Region 5 - Dee Blanton, dee_blanton@fws.gov, 413-253-8513
Region 6 - Amanda Horvath, amanda_horvath@fws.gov, 303-236-4414
Region 7 - Trent Liebich, trent_liebich@fws.gov, 907-786-3696
Region 8 - Bart Prose, bart_prose@fws.gov, 916-414-6558
HQ – Paul VanRyzin, paul_vanryzin@fws.gov, 202-695-4305
National Coastal Wetland Conservation Grants Program 
Region 1 – Sarah Bielski, sarah_bielski@fws.gov, 503‐231‐6128
Region 1 – Flinn Curren, edward_curren@fws.gov, 808-792-9572 (Insular Jurisdictions)
Region 2 - Susan MacMullin, susan_macmullin@fws.gov, 505-248-7476
Region 3 – Casey Nelson, casey_nelson@fws.gov, 612‐713‐5143
Region 4 – Torre Anderson, torre_anderson@fws.gov, 404-679-4168
Region 5 – Shelley DiBona, shelley_dibona@fws.gov, 413-253-8509
Region 6 – The program doesn’t operate in Region 6, as it has no coastal areas.  
Region 7 –Doug McBride, doug_mcbride@fws.gov, 907-786-3631
Region 8 –Larry Riley, lawrence_riley@fws.gov, 916.978.6182
HQ – Christina Milloy, christina_milloy@fws.gov, 703-862-5761


